CHAPEL HILL

PUBLIC

ARTS

Peter Bosman

7 Bartram Drive

Chapel Hill, NC 27517

(h) 919-901-7421, (c) 919-821-6618
peter.e.bosman@gmail.com

(2016) partial term ends

Mandey Brown

510 Edwards Drive

Chapel Hill, NC 27516

(h) 919-259-0438
mandeybrown@gmail.com
(2017) first term ends

Daniel Cefalo, Chair

1404 Brigham Road

Chapel Hill, NC 27517

(h) 919-240-7478 (c) 919-889-2215
cefalobuilt@gmail.com

(2018) second term ends

Claire Drysdale

103 Emerson Drive, Ruffin Hall 401
Chapel Hill, NC 27514

(m) 919-612-859-3905
clairemd@live.unc.edu

(2018) partial term ends

Emily Kass, Vice Chair
613 Morgan Creek Road
Chapel Hill, NC 27517
(h) 919-240-5322
eskass@aol.com

(2016) partial term ends

Jean Michel

627 Kensington Drive
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
(m) 949-463-3973
jeancmichel@yahoo.com
(2018) first term ends

MEMBERSHIP
as of December 2015

Mary Norkus

205 Carol Street

Carrboro, NC 27510

(h) 919-619-9803 (w) 919-287-1654
marynorkus@gmail.com

(2016) first term ends

Josh Rosenstein

529 Hillsborough Street, Unit G2
Chapel Hill, NC 27514

(m) 404-556-5160
josh.rosenstein@gmail.com
(2018) partial term ends

Sally Stollmack

130 East Longview Street
Chapel Hill, NC 27516

(m) 919-219-0778

(2017) partial term ends
sallystollmack@gmail.com

Laura Williams

1 Weiner Street

Chapel Hill, NC 27516
(h) 919-451-2127
Iwl00@earthlink.net
(2017) partial term ends

Kat Wilson

810 Powell Street
Chapel Hill, NC 27516
(h) 770-1175
k.l.wils331@gmail.com
(2017) first term ends

Sally Greene, Town Council Liaison
sgreene@townofchapelhill.org

Jeffrey York, Public Art Administrator
jyork@townofchapelhill.org, 968-2750

Steve Wright, Public Art Coordinator
swright@townofchapelhill.org, 968-2749




